Programmable High-Frequency Crystal Oscillator (XO)
CY25702
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose, CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-07721 Rev. **  Revised December 09, 2004
Features
• Programmable High-frequency Crystal Oscillator (XO)
• Wide output (CLK) range from:
— 1.0 to 125 MHz (VDD = 5.0V)

CY25702
Document #: 38-07721 Rev. ** Page 5 of 7
Ordering Information
Part Number[1,2] Package description Product Flow
CY25702JXCZZZZ 4-Lead Plastic JE04A SMD – Lead-free Commercial, –20° to 70°C
CY25702JXCZZZZT 4-Lead Plastic JE04A SMD, Tape and Reel – Lead-free Commercial, –20° to 70°C
CY25702FJXC 4-Lead Plastic JE04A SMD – Lead-free Commercial, –20° to 70°C
CY25702FJXCT 4-Lead Plastic JE04A SMD, Tape and Reel – Lead-free Commercial, –20° to 70°C
CY25702XZZZ 4-Lead Plastic JE04B SMD – Lead-free Commercial, –20° to 70°C
CY25702XZZZT 4-Lead Plastic JE04B SMD, Tape and Reel – Lead-free Commercial, –20° to 70°C
CY25702FX 4-Lead Plastic JE04B SMD – Lead-free Commercial, –20° to 70°C
CY25702FXT 4-Lead Plastic JE04B SMD, Tape and Reel – Lead-free Commercial, –20° to 70°C
Package Drawings and Dimensions
Notes:
1. “ZZZZ” or “ZZZ” denotes the assigned product dash number. This number will be assigned by factory after the output frequency and spread percent programming
data is received from the customer.